
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

 ! ! ! , , .

 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Detailed Summary Page
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

Earmarked through ActBlue Conduit Committee 11-03-
2014 $13,938.86-See memo on Sch A for line 11c

Earmarked through ActBlue Conduit Committee 11-03-
2014 $13,938.86-See memo on Sch A for line 11c

Earmarked through ActBlue Conduit Committee 11-03-
2014 $13,938.86-See memo on Sch A for line 11c

50.00

1250.00

460.00

250.00

200.00

VA

CA

112 N Patrick Street

3168 E Berridge Ln

849 Cascade Drive

250.00

Kirkpatrick for Arizona

94087-3140
Transaction ID : 11ai-000099870

22314

AZPhoenix

Sunnyvale

Alexandria

Aesthetic Reconstruction Assoc

N/A

Transaction ID : 11ai-000099715
85016-2328

Transaction ID : 11ai-000099215

Thorn Run Partners

03

03

03

500.00

2014

786

2014

2014

Image# 14952914647

11

11

11

1073

Andrew M. Rosenberg

2014

2014

Dorothy G. Givens

2014

Martin L. Johnson

Plastic Surgeon

Lobbyist

Not Employed


